Workout: Lot Kolin - Praga
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Date: 23.05.09 11:01
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Lotnisko Kolin - Lotnisko Letnany Praga

Workout summary

Username
Activity

Route

Start time
Duration
Distance
Speed (average)
Speed (max)
Pace (average)
Pace (max)
Altitude (min)
Altitude (max)
Step count

Heart rate (manual)

mati

Flying

23.05.09 11:01
24 min 59 s
56,83 km
136,5 km/h
669,6 km/h

26 s/km
5s/km

31,1 m

63,5 m
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